

SLP(Crl.)No. 3271 OF 2004

ITEM No.34

Court No. 6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3271/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 24/05/2004 & dated 28/05/2004
in CRLA 607/97 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.T. PUTTASWAMY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

K.R. NAGARAJ

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 09/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice subject to the condition that the petitioner deposits the amount of fine, as ordered in the impugned order, within a period of four weeks from today in the trial court.

Sarita
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)