

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.3271 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/05/2004/28/05/2004 in CRLA No. 607/1997
of HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.T. PUTTASWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.R. NAGARAJ

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)
With CRLMP No. 913/2005 (for compounding the offence)

Date: 24/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. S.Manjunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn a request made by the counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned b
y
four weeks to enable him to comply with the order of this Court dated 09.08.2004 and
deposit the fine, as ordered in the impugned order.(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master